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TErT WK F—L%& FE (R.1.) B SilE3
50m 100m Ba
1T 2/4 &E=2m 2R 3:54.26 A=Fr 16/16
BRK K =1 (0.57) 28.88 59. 82 59. 82
INBERZ A =3 (+0.28) 29.98  1:04.23  2:04.05
BIE Eff =1 (40.34) 26.25 57.48  3:01.53
FE EA =1 (+0.14) 24. 67 52.73  3:54.26
2 2/5 AL =55 4:02.75 14/14
i N - =3 (0.59) 28.72  1:00.51  1:00.51
ik BA =2 (+0.16) 31.40  1:08.06  2:08.57
At 8K =2 (+0.58) 28.05  1:01.15  3:09.72
FA =2 (+0.46) 25. 21 53.03  4:02.75
3 2/7 st =55 4:16.65 12/12
NIF K5 =2 (0.51) 29.38  1:00.91  1:00.91
no #5 =2 (40.38) 35.47  1:17.20  2:18.11
RFEHAAER =2 (+0.39) 28.12  1:00.95  3:19.06
H EK =3 (+0.24) 27.16 57.59  4:16. 65
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FE —H =3 (0.72) 32.48  1:04.63  1:04.63
alll whiE =1 (40.91) 36.46  1:20.57  2:25.20
R #HE =3 (+0.71) 28.31  1:03.39  3:28.59
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7T 1/3 HEEHIZE =255 4:35.12 4/4
T ki =3 (0.56) 33.12 1:09.05  1:09.05
Rl —5F =2 (+0.48) 35.46  1:18.35  2:27.40
JTiE AKX =3 (+0.33) 30.29  1:06.93  3:34.33
=58 HB=E =3 (+0.47) 28.79  1:00.79  4:35.12
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=l &% =2 (0.65) 32,51 1:08.22  1:08.22
T BR =3 (40.31) 39.49  1:25.61  2:33.83
INE 2R =3 (+0.50) 28.98  1:05.01  3:38.84
Filg TEE =23 (40.35) 27.80 59.26  4:38.10
9 1/4 HEHEER =255 4:40. 09
HE =" =1 (0.60) 34.26 112,77 1:12.77
MK BE =3 (+0.70) 32.14  1:09.28  2:22.05
TIRH&Z N =3 (40.56) 32.28  1:10.20  3:32.25
R OEK =2 (40.65) 32.63  1:07.84  4:40.09
10 1/5 &®KE =255 5:12.88
FFHES =3 (0.65) 40.29  1:25.68  1:25.68
FH EX =3 (+0.33) 36.73  1:21.09  2:46.77
Bx M= =3 (#0.12) 37.20  1:20.74  4:07.51
fnEE  Kis = (+0.01) 29.15  1:05.37  5:12.88
11 1/7T BEE 2R 5:38.05
'R X— =3 (0.60) 39.72  1:25.45  1:25.45
EE Btk =3 (40.50) 38.55  1:25.17  2:50.62
SEEFSERER =3 (40.65) 37.43  1:44.24  4:34.86
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mXk IBE =2 (+0.36) 32.28  1:08.79  2:16.22
HEF =R =3 (+0.46) 29.12 1:02.98  3:19.20
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